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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
WORD_POL

Would you say you have a positive or negative impression of.

NET
positive

Somewhat
positive

Very
positive

NET
negative

For the following list of words, please indicate your reaction to each.

.. [RANDOMIZE]

No
answer

Somewhat
negative

Very
negative

ASK FORMS 1, 2 AND 3 ONLY
[N=7,622]:
a. Socialism

Apr 29-May 13, 2019 42

34 55

NO ITEM b.

ASK FORMS 1 AND 2 ONLY
[N=5,095]:
c. Capitalism

Apr 29-May 13, 2019 24 40

65 33

ASK FORMS 2 AND 4 ONLY
[N=5,094]:
d. Libertarian

Apr 29-May 13, 2019 41

55 46

ASK FORMS 1 AND 4 ONLY
[N=5,097]:
e. Liberal

Apr 29-May 13, 2019 55 42

13 43

ASK FORMS 3 AND 4 ONLY
[N=5,075]:
f. Conservative

Apr 29-May 13, 2019 60 20 41 37
ASK FORMS 2 AND 3 ONLY
[N=5,073]:
g. Progressive

Apr 29-May 13, 2019 66 22 45 31
PHONE TREND FOR COMPARISON
As I read a list of words, please tell me what your reaction is to each

or negative reaction to the word... [INSERT ITEM; RANDOMIZE]?

23 32

23 10

31

17

26

27

10

18 12

... (First,) do you have a positive

(VOL.)
Neither/ (VOL.)
Positive Negative Neutral DK/Ref
a. Socialism
Dec 7-11, 2011 31 60 3 6
Apr 21-26, 2010 29 59 6 5
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WORD_POL PHONE TREND FOR COMPARISON CONTINUED ...
(voL.)
Neither/ (VOL.)
Positive Negative Neutral DK/Ref

b. Progressive

Dec 7-11, 2011 67 22 3 8

Apr 21-26, 2010 68 23 4 6
c. Libertarian

Dec 7-11, 2011 38 37 7 17

Apr 21-26, 2010 38 37 9 16
d. Capitalism

Dec 7-11, 2011 50 40 3 7

Apr 21-26, 2010 52 37 4 7
e. Liberal

Dec 7-11, 2011 50 39 5 6
f. Conservative

Dec 7-11, 2011 62 30 4 4

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED
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